第1页
          HR8500  level & temperature integrated  transmitter
Overview
     HR8500 intelligence water level & temperature transmitter is a submersible
meter, with full stainless steel sealed construction to measure static water level
pressure and media temperature.
Rich product line, they are widely used in industries such as industrial
processes,mining, hydrology, water conservancy, geological exploration and other

Electrical connections
第4页
Order Guide
HR8500   water level & temperature transmitter
Range 0～300 mH2O
[0~X] mH2O L X-water level range，L-cable length
Code Output signal
Q RS485-RTU
T Customized
Code
Construction Material
Housing Diaphragm
Process
Connection
S1 SS 316L SS
S2 316L 316L 316L
S3 316L Ta 316L
Code Others
C1 M20*1.5 male, face type seal
C2
M20×1.5 male, waterline
seal
C3 G1/2 male
F  Fixed flange
LM Limit current protection
HR8500 [0～8] mH2O 8 Q S2 F Full model example